QP pattern

	English Department Courses Pattern A4 
AAE001,AAE002,ASE003 (UG electives)

	
	Choices
	     Marks

	FILL IN THE BLANKS
	5x 1
	5

	MATCH THE FOLLOWING
	5x 1
	5

	VERY SHORT QUESTIONS
	5 X 2
	10

	Short essay questions 
4 out of 5
	4x 5
	20

	Essay questions
1 out of 2 
	1x 10
	10

	Total
	
	50




 (
TYPE
 
A4 
FOR CBCS 
U
G 
Programmes
 – English Courses
)

PROGRAMME TITLE: 
SEMESTER:                                                                          MONTH & YEAR:

COURSE TITLE:
COURSE CODE: AAE001,AAE002,ASE003


	Time : 2 hours 				             Maximum marks : 50

	1.	Fill in the blanks:							(5x1)
		a)		
		b)	
c)	
d)
e)	

	2.	Match the following:			      	          (5x1)
		a)					i)			
		b)					ii)
		c)					iii)
		d)					iv)	
		e)					v)
							vi)
							vii)	

Write very short answers on the following:
[Define/give reasons/classify/List any two (differences; advantages; functions; applications;….)]           	        (5x2) 
3.		
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.	       	            
												       
Write  short essay on any FOUR of the following: 		         (4x5)
8.	
9.
10.
11.
12.
Answer any ONE of the following:	       	            (1x10) 

13.	
	14.	   
  

